Redni broj

1 18/2017
2 1/2016
3 2/2016
4 4/2016
5 5/2016
6 6/2016
7 7/2016
8 8/2016
9 9/2016
10 10/2016
11 11/2016
12 14/2016
13 15/2016
14 17/2016
15 18/2016
16 19/2016
17 20/2016
18 21/2016
19 22/2016
20 23/2016
21 24/2016
22 25/2016
23 26/2016
24 27/2016
25 28/2016
26 29/2016
27 30/2016
28 31/2016
29 32/2016
30 33/2016
31 34/2016
32 35/2016
33 36/2016
34 37/2016
35 38/2016
36 39/2016
37 40/2016
38 44/2016
39 6/2015
40 9/2015
41 10/2015
42 11/2015
43 12/2015
44 18/2015
45 23/2015
46 25/2015
47 29/2015
48 38/2015
49 39/2015

Broj indeksa

Prezimeiime
Pejovic Balsa
Radovi¢ Miljan
Bogavac Tijana
Martinovi¢ Marina
Brajkovi¢ Laki¢-Lari
Dedovi¢ Aleksandra
Popovi¢ lvana
Rakonjac Milica
Daci¢ Ivana
Vukovi¢ Gordana
Loncar Sanja
Radunovié Ivona
Vujisi¢ Andrea
Tvrdisi¢ Danijela
Sekularac Milena
Dragni¢ Tijana
Lekovi¢ Marija
Milinkovié¢ Andela
Kojovi¢ lvona
Joksimovi¢ Dragana
Stanisi¢ Vuk

Doderovi¢ Magdalena

Markovi¢ Vladana
BoZovi¢ Darinka
Damjanovié¢ Jovana
Dosljak Velibor
Kljaji¢ Martin
Jelovac Nikolina
Rakonjac Marija
Pudar Jelena
Nikoli¢ Kristina
Vlaovi¢ Bojana
Duri¢ Sladana
Corovi¢ Velimir
Rakonjac Bogdan
Jovovi¢ Milena
Popovi¢ Nikolina
Zekovi¢ Slavisa
DPordevié¢ Ksenija
BoZovié Blazo
Stanisi¢ Milica
Perocevi¢ Jasmina
Zlaticanin SneZana
Damjanovié¢ Andela
Hadzibegovi¢ Elma
Kruni¢ Andrea
S¢epanovié Petar
Markovi¢ Luka
Tomovi¢ Anastasija

K1

25
12.5
17
20
24

13

335

27.5
17
12.5
20.5
11.5

16
15.5
16.5

8.5

16

10

43

16.5
13
23
4.5

215

40

27.5

8.5

235

10
18.5

17
10
17

PK1
10

27.5
17
255
315

20
13
24.5
38

34.5
215
22
27.5
18

22
17.5
27.5

17

21
29.5

19

17
11
20
16
27

11.5

19

30.5
215

12
19

34,5



50 40/2015
51 10/2014
52 15/2014
53 23/2014
54 24/2014
55 28/2014
56 40/2014
57 12/2013
58 19/2013
59 27/2013
60 38/2013
61 50/2013
62 25/2012
63 31/2012
64 23/2011
65 34/2011

Vukcevic Tijana
Borici¢ Milica
Palamar Almir
Bulatovi¢ Jovana
Rajkovi¢ Radmila
Bulatovi¢ Milica
Vuckovic Filip
Markovi¢ Milica
Janketi¢ Bozidar
Grdini¢ Lidija
Lazarevi¢ Milo
Terzi¢ Tamara
Krsi¢ Faris

Luci¢ Katarina
Corac Jelena
Jokmanovi¢ Milica

6.5

21
12.5

11

17

20
10.5



